3a ETAPA PARANAENSE
7a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA
DIVULGADO AS:

VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2014

FORMULA PREMIUM
WARM UP - FORMULA PREMIUM
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:16:35

AUT INT RAUL BOESEL 3,700 km

12710/2014 09:15 -

NN

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(43) DARIO LINTZ
1 1:52.715 +26.984 9:22:15.253
2 1:32.486 +6.755 9:23:47.739
3 1:28.744 +3.013 9:25:16.483
4 1:25.731 9:26:42.214
(48) RENAN P.PITROWSKI
1 1:47.566 +18.260 9:21:36.919
2 1:34.301 +4.995 9:23:11.220
3 1:35.450 +6.144 9:24:46.670
4 1:29.835 +0.529 9:26:16.505
5 1:29.306 9:27:45.811
(27) LUIZ ABBADE
1 1:53.189 +16.672 9:22:07.598
2 3:59.878 +2:23.361 9:26:07.476
3 1:36.517 9:27:43.993
(12) EDSON FERREIRA
BN 153709 | 9:27:57.148
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